LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

(0CC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE
COMBAT 1D 2D 3D NARBONNE

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
(+40pts) SCIUME Sophia (30, 0CC) J.C.VERGEZOIS
@ 30pts) GRANJON Clara (30, 0CC) J.C.VERGEZOIS
6 (+10pts) GOUJON Mathilde (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
6 (+20pts) GROSSAT Clara (30,0CC) J.CALESIEN
6 (+10pts) YAHYA Sakina (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
6 (+10pts) BRAHIC Layla (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BROUZET LES ALES
6 (+10pts) PINEDA Oceane (30, 0CC) J.CALESIEN
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
+30pts) MARTIN Julia (30, 0CC) J.C.UZETIEN
(+40pts) DJERROUD Celena (30, 0CC) ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

+30pts) TIJERAS Melina (30, 0CC) J.C.VERGEZOIS
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(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

RATTRAPAGE N°1

SCIUME Sophia (30, 0CC)

CADETS MCM
RAMOS Senny (30, 0CC)
SCHULTZ Jules (30,0CC)
CAMPREDON Clement (30, OCC)
DAUTREVAUX Louis (30, 0CC)
FINIELS Lenaic (30, 0CC)
LEBLANC-PEREZ Matheo (30, OCC)
SABY Maxime (30, OCC)
PRIETTO Robin (30, 0CC)

TAHRI Fares (30, 0CC)

JAGA BOUHAMOUCHE Timothe (30, 0CC)

SARI Yavuz Selim (30, OCC)
VEDEL Gregory (30, 0CC)
DJERROUD Amine (30, 0CC)
MARSETTI Timeo (30, 0CC)
ANDRE Tristan (30, 0CC)
HAMELIN Noe (30,0CC)

SERRE Hugo (30, 0CC)

CHARIER Virgile (30,0CC)
CHARTIER Mahe (30, OCC)
HIDDAOUI Nizar (30, OCC )
MARANO Adrien (30, 0CC)

VIDAL Gabin (30, 0CC)

J.C.VERGEZOIS

ASSOCIATION VERSOISE DES A.M

J.C.CHEMINOTS NIMOIS

J.C.ALESIEN

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

J.C.ALESIEN

JUDO CLUB GARONS

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

J.C.DU GARD

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C.DU GARD

J.C.VERGEZOIS

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

J.C.DU GARD

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD
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(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
GOURDON ARMAND Kevin (30, 0CC)
LEBERT Mathis (30, 0CC)
NOVAIS Remy (30, 0CC)
PRATOLA Benoit (30, 0CC)

RANDRIA Njaka (30, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BARBE Jules (30, 0CC)
BERNARD Adam (30, 0CC)
BADRI Mael (30, 0CC)

BLANC Thomas (30, 0CC)
CHAMBON Remi (30, OCC)

MARTINEZ Ruben (30, OCC )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BOUCHE Yannick (30, 0CC)
GABLE Denis (30, 0CC)
LARSON Daniel (30, 0CC)
MAURAS Gailord (30, 0CC)

SEIGNOBOSC Loic (30,0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

GOURDON ARMAND Kevin (30, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

JUDO CLUB GARONS

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

ENTENTE DES DOJOS DU GARD

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

JUDO CLUB AUBAISIEN

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB ALES BUSHIDO

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C.VERGEZOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS



